Account: 16199918

Closed Transactions:

Ticket
293214474
293190183
293187741
293182990
293179159
293163229
293154130
293127654
293126841
293124961
293124466
293113851
293113388
293107010
293104963
293103790
293095205
293092428
293085238
293079771
293077812
293074770
293027324
293020118
292963671
292960380
292959795
292954696
292950545
292945506
292943994
292939851
292929097
292918515
292871122
292867536
292861092
292856127
292849103
292834995
292821316
292815797
292812551
292810277
292807943
292804679
292798830
292786579
292782172
292781306
292779896
292771070
292729094
292715217
292692291
292679671
292676573
292674670
292673574
292671655
292649226
292645354
292642822
292642734
292632266
292630147
292554786
292542274
292520538
292519132
292518875
292503355

Open Time
2024.03.06 00:05:23
2024.03.05 16:36:34
2024.03.05 16:17:17
2024.03.05 15:54:52
2024.03.05 15:31:50
2024.03.05 14:39:21
2024.03.05 13:52:56
2024.03.05 11:03:58
2024.03.05 10:56:28
2024.03.05 10:33:32
2024.03.05 10:27:35
2024.03.05 08:59:17
2024.03.05 08:54:12
2024.03.05 08:09:47
2024.03.05 07:54:58
2024.03.05 07:42:19
2024.03.05 06:07:04
2024.03.05 05:43:43
2024.03.05 03:40:18
2024.03.05 01:40:35
2024.03.05 00:53:02
2024.03.04 23:17:11
2024.03.04 14:41:24
2024.03.04 14:15:34
2024.03.04 07:05:04
2024.03.04 06:22:42
2024.03.04 06:13:51
2024.03.04 04:12:13
2024.03.04 02:40:07
2024.03.04 01:10:32
2024.03.04 00:50:01
2024.03.03 23:45:10
2024.03.03 09:09:48
2024.03.02 02:58:37
2024.03.01 15:20:06
2024.03.01 15:11:37
2024.03.01 14:59:24
2024.03.01 14:40:27
2024.03.01 13:57:40
2024.03.01 12:05:39
2024.03.01 10:38:45
2024.03.01 10:15:00
2024.03.01 09:53:04
2024.03.01 09:37:54
2024.03.01 09:20:14
2024.03.01 09:01:53
2024.03.01 08:24:06
2024.03.01 06:05:21
2024.03.01 04:27:33
2024.03.01 04:01:24
2024.03.01 03:25:27
2024.02.29 23:29:24
2024.02.29 14:46:56
2024.02.29 13:50:31
2024.02.29 12:12:21
2024.02.29 10:41:21
2024.02.29 10:19:33
2024.02.29 10:03:47
2024.02.29 09:58:02
2024.02.29 09:40:49
2024.02.29 06:29:09
2024.02.29 05:33:30
2024.02.29 04:51:29
2024.02.29 04:49:39
2024.02.29 01:57:16
2024.02.29 01:29:35
2024.02.28 12:14:21
2024.02.28 10:04:09
2024.02.28 07:37:46
2024.02.28 07:28:38
2024.02.28 07:25:39
2024.02.28 03:31:14

Exness Technologies Ltd

Name: Pro

Type
sell
buy
sell
sell
buy
sell
sell
buy
sell
sell
buy
buy
sell
buy
sell
sell
sell
buy
buy
sell
sell
sell
sell
buy
buy
sell
buy
sell
sell
sell
sell
sell
buy

balance
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy

balance

sell

buy

sell
buy
sell

buy

Size
1.00
0.21
0.61
0.61
0.21
0.21
0.21
0.61
0.61
0.91
0.11
0.61
0.21
0.41
0.91
0.91
0.91
0.61
0.61
0.61
0.61
0.61
0.61
0.11
0.21
0.41
0.41
0.41
0.41
0.91
0.20
0.41
0.05

Item
xauusd
xauusd
xauusd
xauusd
xauusd
xauusd
xauusd
xauusd
xauusd
gbpjpy
xauusd
xauusd
xauusd
xauusd
xauusd
gbpipy
xauusd
xauusd
xauusd
xauusd
gbpjpy
xauusd

usdjpy
xauusd
xauusd
xauusd
xauusd
xauusd
xauusd
xauusd
btcusd
xauusd
btcusd

Price
2126.529
2127.626
2126.157
2125.852
2134.080
2130.294
2123.042
2124.244
2123.857

190.775
2126.159
2121.015
2119.868
2118.488
2114.606

190.673
2117.484
2118.984
2113.876
2112.550

190.887
2113.904

150.445
2092.262
2084.907
2081.421
2083.009
2080.818
2082.609
2081.271
62547.66
2084.145
61792.92

S/L
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.00
0.000

0.00

W-ALLINT-USD-INT-2011801026

0.05
0.90
0.21
0.21
2.10
0.68
0.21
1.00

xauusd
xauusd
xauusd
xauusd
xauusd
xauusd
xauusd

xauusd

2058.493
2055.275
2046.862
2053.561
2051.989
2056.369
2053.825
2048.970

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

W-ALLINT-USD-INT-2011635332

112
2.10
2.10
4.10
1.80
4.10
4.10
4.10
4.10
2.10
1.00
1.00
2.10
2.10
2.00
4.10
4.10
1.80
2.10
4.10
4.10
2.10
4.10
1.00
4.10
1.00
1.00
2.00
2.00

xauusd
xauusd
xauusd
xauusd
xauusd
xauusd
xauusd
gbpjpy
xauusd
xauusd
xauusd
xauusd
xauusd
xauusd
xauusd
xauusd
gbpipy
xauusd
xauusd
xauusd
gbpipy
xauusd
gbpipy
xauusd
gbpipy
xauusd
xauusd
xauusd

xauusd

2045.571
2044.083
2040.249
2042.746
2045.998
2046.369
2046.242

189.865
2043.946
2049.682
2045.744
2029.509
2031.504
2033.838
2034.483
2034.707

189.715
2036.496
2034.932
2035.328

189.836
2036.118

190.531
2029.047

190.374
2028.753
2029.197
2028.787
2031.308

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Currency:

T/P
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.00
0.000
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
2038.000
0.000
2043.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
190.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

usb

Close Time
2024.03.06 02:40:41
2024.03.05 20:31:35
2024.03.05 16:36:16
2024.03.05 16:17:13
2024.03.05 15:54:41
2024.03.05 15:04:09
2024.03.05 14:12:27
2024.03.05 13:33:50
2024.03.05 11:03:52
2024.03.05 10:56:18
2024.03.05 10:56:15
2024.03.05 10:27:21
2024.03.05 08:59:09
2024.03.05 08:53:47
2024.03.05 08:09:37
2024.03.05 07:54:50
2024.03.05 07:17:29
2024.03.05 06:06:59
2024.03.05 05:37:00
2024.03.05 03:40:13
2024.03.05 01:40:26
2024.03.05 00:52:55
2024.03.04 23:17:05
2024.03.04 14:40:04
2024.03.04 14:40:09
2024.03.04 07:04:56
2024.03.04 06:22:37
2024.03.04 06:13:34
2024.03.04 03:34:09
2024.03.04 02:39:55
2024.03.04 01:10:23
2024.03.04 00:50:07
2024.03.03 14:17:46

2024.03.01 17:03:01
2024.03.01 15:19:57
2024.03.01 15:08:05
2024.03.01 15:08:10
2024.03.01 14:17:52
2024.03.01 13:48:32
2024.03.01 13:48:36
2024.03.01 10:37:36

2024.03.01 09:47:46
2024.03.01 09:36:38
2024.03.01 09:08:46
2024.03.01 08:37:42
2024.03.01 08:23:54
2024.03.01 04:58:55
2024.03.01 04:26:37
2024.03.01 04:01:21
2024.03.01 03:19:18
2024.02.29 23:17:43
2024.02.29 14:24:14
2024.02.29 14:24:10
2024.02.29 12:08:08
2024.02.29 10:28:35
2024.02.29 10:10:18
2024.02.29 10:03:03
2024.02.29 09:57:53
2024.02.29 09:40:32
2024.02.29 09:22:59
2024.02.29 05:33:01
2024.02.29 04:51:19
2024.02.29 04:49:12
2024.02.29 01:52:16
2024.02.28 23:32:38
2024.02.28 10:19:48
2024.02.28 09:51:50
2024.02.28 07:37:41
2024.02.28 07:28:26
2024.02.28 07:25:28

Leverage:

Price
2124.471
2130.743
2128.314
2126.336
2124.815
2133.030
2127.882
2138.364
2124.372

190.825
2123.855
2126.185
2121.008
2120.054
2118.369

190.616
2114.343
2117.420
2117.605
2113.869

190.901
2115.955

150.475
2096.078
2096.285
2084.834
2081.545
2082.687
2081.535
2082.591
63330.48
2082.989
62336.53

2081.837
2058.151
2051.718
2051.944
2055.656
2050.979
2051.069
2053.612

2045.934
2045.149
2042.237
2041.177
2042.619
2045.632
2046.528

189.914
2046.271
2043.270
2048.079
2048.169
2029.557
2032.822
2034.515
2034.149

189.588
2035.136
2035.418
2034.531

189.770
2035.110

190.203
2034.750

190.466
2025.595
2028.821
2029.219
2028.671

Commission

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2024 March 6, 09:54

Taxes Swap

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Profit
205.80
65.45
-131.57
-29.53
-194.56
-57.46
-101.64
861.32
-31.41
-30.25
-25.34
315.37
-23.94
64.20
-342.43
34.49
285.83
-95.40
227.47
-80.46
-5.68
-125.12
-12.16
41.98
238.94
-139.93
-60.02
-76.63
44.03
-120.12
-156.57
47.40
27.18
-1 400.00
116.72
258.84
101.98
-33.96
770.07
-366.52
-57.88
464.20
-3000.00
40.66
223.86
417.48
643.29
-608.22
302.17
-117.26
-133.62
953.25
-1 346.52
233.50
1 866.00
-408.87
-213.36
6.40
-228.78
-347.79
-244.80
102.06
-326.77
-180.61
-211.68
895.16
570.30
250.26
315.80
-37.60
-86.40
-527.40



292491686 2024.02.28 00:19:18 buy 2.00
292410694 2024.02.27 09:50:21 buy 1.00
292406669 2024.02.27 09:07:31 sell 2.00
292404034 2024.02.27 08:48:26 sell 2.00
292374569 2024.02.27 02:00:15 buy 2.00

xauusd 2030.034 0.000  0.000
xauusd 2036.797 0.000  0.000
xauusd 2037.399 0.000  0.000
gbpjpy 190.592 0.000  0.000
xauusd 2033.867 0.000  0.000

292373104 2024.02.27 01:32:23 balance D-VNBANKQR-USD-1482435807

Open Trades:
Ticket Open Time Type Size

Working Orders:
Ticket Open Time Type Size

Summary:
Deposit/Withdrawal: -3 385.72
Closed Trade P/L: 4597.17
Balance: 1211.45

Item Price Ss/L T/P

No transactions

Item Price S/L T/P

No transactions

Credit Facility:
Floating P/L:
Equity:

2024.02.28 02:02:47
2024.02.28 00:02:24
2024.02.27 09:14:06
2024.02.27 09:00:10
2024.02.27 08:47:35

Market Price

0.00
0.00
1211.45

2033.295
2029.364
2037.448

190.590
2038.978

Price

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
Closed P/L:

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Commission Taxes Swap

0.00 0.00
Floating P/L:

Margin:

Free Margin:

0.00

652.20
-743.30
-9.80
2.67
1022.20
1014.28
4597.17
4597.17

Profit

0.00
0.00

0.00
1211.45



